Status

Coordinator

US & Canada Cluster
Name

Mary Ellen Connell
Anders Aslund
Elizabeth Braw
Paul Goble

David Ziegler
Evelyn Farkas
Glen Howard
Stephen Blank
lan Brzezinski
Thomas Mahnken
John Nevado
Robert Nurick
Jeff McCausland
Todd Leventhal

Email address

connelm@cna.org

aaslund@atlanticcouncil.org

ebraw@atlanticcouncil.org

paul.goble@gmail.com

david.qg.ziegler.ctr@mmail.mil

efarkas@aol.com

howard@jamestown.or,
traininblank@acl.com

lan@brzezinskigroup.com

mahnken@csbaonline.org

jchn@nevado.org

rnurick@atlanticcouncil.org

Leventhal TA@state.gov

Mobile No.



